
OS Reentry Services
Region 4 Contact List

Chelsea Augustson 
Program Manager 

caugustson@mwwc.org
(231) 679-8882

All Counties
Angela Sprank 

Community Coordinator 
spranka@michigan.gov

(616) 902-5994

William Kitchen
Peer Navigator

peernav.os@icloud.com
(231) 747-0869

Kent
Parole

Madison Phillips
Resource Navigator
phillipsm12@michigan.gov

(269) 370-9766

Hannah Suchner
Resource Navigator
suchnerh@michigan.gov

(616) 236-3136

Lauren Vanderwall
Resource Navigator
vanderwalll@michigan.gov

(616) 446-1201

Probation
Austin Fry

Resource Navigator
frya3@michigan.gov

(616) 287-5588

Beth Dubbink
Resource Navigator

dubbinkb@michigan.gov
(616) 218-6433

Allegan/Barry/Ottawa
Parole/Probation

Ionia/Lake/Mecosta/
Montcalm/Osceola

Glennes Page
Resource Navigator

centralmprinavigator@gmail.com
(616) 902-3311

Parole/Probation

Mason/Newaygo/Oceana
Parole/Probation

Melissa Clark
Resource Navigator
MClark@goodwillwm.org

(231) 880-6831

Muskegon
Parole

Antonio Romanelli
Resource Navigator

ARomanelli@goodwillwm.org
(231) 260-2147

Gretchen Damm
Resource Navigator
GDamm@goodwillwm.org

(231) 260-1079

Probation




